4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

Versiune SW: RO

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

Kunszallas

46°47"28.37'N
210.75 km

fll

el

130794
45°

19"

e : 30.05.20

ati:

0213533F
0213445M
0231229F
1151739M
0523643M
0213539F
1151687M
1069853M
1151738M
1151624F
1151656M
1151619F
0213531M
1151612M
1151613M
0521392F
1046284F
1151731M
0213452M
1151649F
0525669M
1151677M
1163718F
1151607F
1151602F
1151679M
1151629M
1151644F
1069847M
0213532F
1069808F
1151603F
1069832M
1163737M
0526557M
1069838F
1151643M
0213536M
1069858F

BENZING Live
1: 38812262

BENZING G2

-4.24

- BENZING Live!

22.

Longitudine

Ora lansarii

Columbofil
9' N Longitudine
17:53:24 GPS Ceas Atomic
17:53:24 +0 Ceas Porumbei
17:53:24 GPS +3h

Por. sositi
|Col. |Nr.inel |Sosire
| | senzor |Data Ora
| APA |DA3CDFI1E |31.05 10:12
| SA | DA39ESFS5 |31.05 10:12
| A | DA3CDFB8 |31.05 10:12
| SA | DA39E599 |31.05 10:12
| ST | DA39EGA2 |31.05 10:14
| ST | DA3CEO8B |31.05 10:14
| APA |DA39E4A7 |31.05 10:14
| ST | DA39E4D3 |31.05 10:15:
| SA | DA39E5C3 |31.05 10:15:
| ST | DASCDE66 |31.05 10:15:
| A | DA39E579 |31.05 10:16:
| APA | DA3CDDF2 |31.05 10:16:
| A | DA39E5D7 |31.05 10:16:
| A | DA39ESEG |31.05 10:17:
| ST | DA39ES5C |31.05 10:17:
| SA | DA3CEOE7 |31.05 10:18:
| SA | DASCDFD1 |31.05 10:18:
| A | DA39E7E3 |31.05 10:18:
| A | DA39ECCA |31.05 10:20
| A | DA3CDDBB |31.05 10:20
|APA |DA39E4ES8 |31.05 10:20
| ST | DA39E4CD |31.05 10:20
| SA | DA3CEOOQOF |31.05 10:21
| ST | DA3CDD1B |31.05 10:21
|APA |DA3CDF93 |31.05 10:22:
| ST | DA39ESEA |31.05 10:22:
| SA | DA39E4E4 |31.05 10:23:
| ST | DA3CDD22 |31.05 10:23:
| A | DA39E603 |31.05 10:23:
| A | DASCDDEB |31.05 10:24
| SA | DASCEOBA |31.05 10:24
| A | DA3CDESA |31.05 10:24
| SA | DA39ES75 |31.05 10:24
| SIPA |DA39E626 |31.05 10:24
| ST | DA39ESED |31.05 10:26
| STPA |DA3CDF13 |31.05 10:26
| ST |DA39E517 |31.05 10:26
| STPA |DA39EBE8 |31.05 10:27
| SA | DA3CDE36 |31.05 10:27

Cod concurs: 25720

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

FILE ON
| SERVER

VALID

S, 05,2025 10¢g

Kunszallas
19°46"30.18"'E
31.05.2025 07:26:00
Striblea Ovidiu
21° 29" 51.5' E
31.05.2025 13:33:44 LIVE
31.05.2025 13:33:44 +0
67

INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |

|[OK |01 005 |

|[OK |01 1002 |

|[OK |01 1003 |

|[OK |01 1065 |

|[OK |01 ]061 |

|[OK |01 1014 |

|[OK |01 1039 |

|[OK |01 1057 |

|[OK |01 1062 |

|[OK |01 066 |

|[OK |01 1064 |

|[OK |01 015 |

|[OK |01 056 |

|[OK |01 1051 |

|[OK |01 1055 |

|[OK |01 1034 |

|[OK |01 031 |

|[OK |01 1042 |

|[OK |01 1060 |

|[OK |01 1004 |

|[OK |01 1045 |

|[OK |01 1040 |

|[OK |01 1013 |

|[OK |01 1024 |

[OK |01 1012 |

|[OK |01 1068 |

|[OK |01 1043 |

|[OK |01 1021 |

|[OK |01 1052 |

|[OK |01 1009 |

|[OK |01 |016 |

|[OK |01 1029 |

|[OK |01 1037 |

|[OK |01 1059 |

[OK |01 1049 |

[OK |01 1027 |

|[OK |01 1069 |

|[OK |01 1001 |

|[OK |01 1011 |
Serie ceas: 250313
Autorizare: AA901858
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4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

Kunszallas

46°47"28.37'N
210.75 km

fll

el

130794
45°

19"

e : 30.05.20

ati:

1151699F
1151618F
1151617F
0213544M
1069854M
1151636F
1151736F
1069803M
1151641F
1151746F
1151742M
1151640M
1151625F
1151735M
1151638F
1151721F
1151694F
1151737F
1151609M
1151671M
1163862F
1069845F
1151634F
1151604F
1151633M
1151652F
1069802M
1069848M

Crescator

BENZING Live
1: 38812262

BENZING G2

-4.24

- BENZING Live!

22.

EVALUARE

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

25720

Loc lansare

Longitudine

Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine
:24 GPS Ceas Atomic
:24 40 Ceas Porumbei
:24 GPS +3h

Por. sositi
INr.inel |Sosire
| senzor |Data Ora
| DA3CDFC2 |31.05 10:30
| DA3CEO77 |31.05 10:30
| DA3CDE30 |31.05 10:30
| DA39E5SC2 |31.05 10:30
| DA39E4F3 |31.05 10:30
| DA3CDD7F |31.05 10:30
| DA3CDFO6 |31.05 10:30
| DA39E8O0C |31.05 10:30
| DA3CDFO9D |31.05 10:30
| DA3CDFD9 |31.05 10:30
| DA39E63F |31.05 10:31
| DA39ESCA |31.05 10:34
| DA3CDEO6 |31.05 10:34
| DA39E633 |31.05 10:35:
| DA3CDE87 |31.05 10:37:
| DA3CDEF88 |31.05 10:40:
| DA3CDF8C |31.05 10:40
| DA3CDD8C |31.05 10:42:
| DA3OET7FE |31.05 10:43:
| DA39E59B |31.05 10:43:
| DABCEOA2 |31.05 10:45:
| DABCDEFE |31.05 10:49:
| DA3CDF37 |31.05 10:51:
| DA3CDF36 |31.05 10:53:
|DA39E462 |31.05 10:53:
| DA3CDFB4 |31.05 10:53:
|DA39E77D |31.05 11:01
| DA39E619 |31.05 11:09

FILE ON
| SERVER

VALID

I, 05,2025 10¢

Kunszallas
19°46"30.18'E
31.05.2025 07:26:00
Striblea Ovidiu
21° 29" 51.5' E
31.05.2025 13:33:44 LIVE
31.05.2025 13:33:44 +0
o7

INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii

| Sec |Ant | |

[OK |01 1023 |

[OK |01 1017 |

[OK |01 1033 |

|[OK |01 1047 |

|[OK |01 1067 |

|[OK |01 1008 |

|[OK |01 1006 |

|[OK |01 1063 |

|[OK |01 1022 |

|[OK |01 1035 |

|[OK |01 1038 |

|[OK |01 1054 |

[OK |01 1019 |

[OK |01 1044 |

[OK |01 1018 |

|[OK |01 1030 |

[OK |01 1007 |

[OK |01 1028 |

|[OK |01 1058 |

|[OK |01 1041 |

|[OK |01 |026 |

|[OK |01 1010 |

[OK |01 1025 |

[OK |01 1032 |

[OK |01 ]050 |

[OK |01 1020 |

[OK |01 1053 |

[OK |01 1048 |

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:

250313
AA901858
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